Siskiyou County Amateur Radio Association (SCARA) APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

SCARA Web Site: www.K6SIS.com

(Please print all information clearly)

NAME:		ARRL Member*: []=No []=Yes since: CALL SIGN:
NAME (Additional Family Member):		ARRL Member*: []=No []=Yes since: CALL SIGN:
NAME (Additional Family Member):		ARRL Member*: []=No []=Yes since: CALL SIGN:
MAILING ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
PHONE:		
E-MAIL:		
REMARKS:		

*Note: ARRL Membership is NOT required to join SCARA.

- The yearly dues are \$20.00.
- Each additional Ham in the household may acquire membership and voting privileges by paying \$5.00 per year.
- To become a member of the Siskiyou County Amateur Radio Association, please fill out the "Application for Membership" form and return it with your check or money order for the appropriate amount.
- Make check or money order payable to "SCARA".

Mail to: Siskiyou County Amateur Radio Association

Dianne Hasemeyer

P.O. Box 52

Greenview, CA 96037